SKYLINE INDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office: 1E/4, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi-110055 Email Id: skylineindia96@gmail.com; Tel No.: +91 11 23541110 CIN: L51909DL1996PLC075875, Website: www.skylineindia.co.in

Date: 25.05.2019

The Secretary,

Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited (MSEI)

(Formerly known as MCX Stock Exchange Ltd.) 4th Floor, Vibgyor Towers, Plot No. C-62 Opposite Trident Hotel, Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai-400098

<u>Sub:- Submission of Newspaper publication for the notice of board meeting to be held on 30/05/2019.</u>

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Listing Regulations, please find enclosed copies of newspaper notices informing about the meeting of Board of Directors of the Company to be held on Thursday, 30th May, 2019 published in the following newspapers on 23rd May, 2019:

- 1. Financial Express
- 2. Jansatta

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same.

For SKYLINE INDIA LIMITED

Director

DIN: 00482252

ECONO



PRESS NOTIC

E- Tender No. DCB-CCD-FI Online bids (e-tender) on Domestic Competitive Bi behalf of SJVN Limited for work of 'Providin Services at SJVN Corporate Head Quarters, Shi

For more details visit websites www.sjvn.nic.in, v https://sjvn.abcprocure.com.

Last date for bid submission is 20.06.2019 (1300) shall be issued on above websites only.

For and HOD (Civil Contracts) Shanan, Shimla-171006 (H.P.) E-mail

Save Energy For Benefit Of Self

HIMALAYA GRANITES L

Registered Office: Panchalam Village, Melpet Tamilnadu – 604 307; CIN: L13206TN19 Telefax: 044-26693378, Website: www.hgl.co.in, En

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29(1)(a) and the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requiremen meeting of the Board of Directors of Himalaya Granii Wednesday, May 29, 2019, inter alia, to consider and a Statements and Audited Financial Results of the Co

For further details, please visit the website of the Company BSE Limited 'www.bseindia.com'. For-

Place: New Delhi Date : May 22, 2019



LARSEN & TOUBRO LIN

L&T House, Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400 001 e-mail: IGRC@Larsentoubro.com Tel: +91 22 6752 561 CIN: L99999MH1946PLC004

(for the attention of Equity Shareholders)

Sub: Transfer of Equity Shares of Investor Education and Protection Fun

This notice is published pursuant to the proce Education and Protection Fund Authority Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016, as amend Rules, amongst other matters, contain provisect shares, in respect of which dividend remained for seven consecutive years in the name of the Protection Fund (IEPF).

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT Larsen & Company') would be transferring equity shares on shareholders who have not claimed dividend consecutively for seven years w.e.f. FY 2011-21 available on the Company's website www. Investor Education & Protection Fund (IEPF), pur of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Rules

Adhering to various requirements set out in the has, during financial year 2018-19, already tra respect of which dividend has remained unp Telangama Phone: 040-30444418 seven consecutive years to the IEFF The ermechprojects.com communicated individually to the concerned THE QUARTER AND shares are liable to be transferred to IEPF duri 20 for taking appropriate action.

In compliance with Rule 6 of the Rules, the C issue new share certificates in lieu of the ori held by the shareholders concerned, the detail on the website of the Company. Upon iss certificates for transfer to IEPF, the original sh shareholders concerned would be treated as ca

In case the Company does not receive any cor concerned shareholders by September 9, 201 with a view to complying with the requirement de-materialise and transfer the shares to IEPF Action by the due date as per procedure stipula

Sebi comes out with accreditation framework for start-up investors

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA New Delhi, May 22

MARKETS REGULATOR SEBI on

MILESTONE GLOBAL LIMITED

CIN: L8510KA199IPLC011082 CIN: L8510KA199IPLC011082 Regd. Off: 54-B, Hoskote Industrial Area (KIADB), Chintamani Road, Hoskote – 562 114, Karnataka, India. Phone (Off.): 91-80-27971334 Website: www.milestonegloballi-vited.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the next meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held at # A-56, Gulmohar Park, New Delhi 110049 on Thursday, the 30th Day of May, 2019 at 02:00 pm inter-alia consider & approve the audited financial results for the quarter/year ended 31st March, 2019 as per SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
For Milestone Global Limited

Hoskote

Sd/-Alok Krishna Agarwal

Wednesday came out with framework for accreditation of investors seeking to invest in start-ups that would be listed on the Innovators Growth Platform (IGP). The IGP, earlier known as Institutional Trading Platform, has been created to facilitate listing of start-ups or new-age ventures in sectors such as e-commerce, biotechnology and data analytics.

In a circular, Sebi provided the framework, including eligibility criteria and procedure to be recognised as an accredited investor (AI), and also mentioned the validity of accreditation.

Regarding the eligibility, Sebi said "any individual with a total gross income of ₹50 lakh annually and who has a minimum liquid net worth of ₹5 crores or any corporate with net worth of ₹25 crore" is eligible to be an AI.

While laying down the procedure for accreditation, Sebi said the investor having a demat account with a depository needs to make an application to the exchanges or depositories in the prescribed manner for recognition as an AI. Exchanges and depositories shall be responsible for verification and mainte-pance of the AI data, Sebi added.

Accreditation shall be valid for three years from issuance unless the AI becomes ineligible due to change in its financial status and in such cases, the AI needs to inform about its ineligibility to the exchange or depository. Moreover, the merchant bankers shall ensure due diligence with regard to eligibility of AIs at the time of application by a company for listing on IGP in addition to ensuring that their holding in the company desirous of listing on the platform is in accordance with the Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements norms.

MAHANAGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM LIMITED

Corp. & Regd. Off. : Mahanagar Doorsanchar Sadan,
5th Floor, 9, C60 Complex, Lodhi Road, New Delhi-110003
CIN : L32101DL1986601023501

CIN:: #2101D1988051072501

MOTICE INVITING e-TENDER
T.E.No.: MTx1/20-80(446)/2019-MM/P-P & P-MP MW System Dt.: 23.05.19

MTNL invites online bids for procurement of Point to Point & Point to Multiporth Microwave System operating in unlicensed frequency band be proviousing of leased lines etc. in MTNL Delhi & Mumbai on rate contract between the procure department of the procure gov.integrous department of the procure of procure/app or www.mtnl.in.

SKYLINE INDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office: 1E/4, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi-110055-Email Id: skylineindia96@gmail.com; Tel No.: +91 11 23541110 CIN: L51909DL1996PLC075875, Website: www.skylineindia.co.in

NOTICE

Pursuant to regulation 29 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015 ("Listing Regulations") that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Thursday, May 30, 2019 at 02:00 P.M inter-alia to Consider and approve the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Financial year ended March 31, 2019 and to recommend dividend, if any for the financial year 2018-2019.

The said Notice may be accessed on the Company's website at the said Notice may be accessed on the Company's website at http://www.skylineindia.co.in and may also be accessed on the Stock Exchange websites at <a href="https://www.msei.in Pursuant to this, the Company has decided that the close period (i.e. closure of trading window) under the "Code of Company to Regulate, Monitor and Report Trading" would continue till the end of 48 hours after the results are made public on May 30, 2019.

For Skyline India Limited

Place: Delhi Date: 15.05.2019

(Dinesh Kumar Shindi) Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

(Re in Mns)

	CONSOLIDATED			
-				
2 5	nded 12-2018 Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2018 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2019 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2018 (Audited)
h	128.36	4,896.95	22,754.33	15,545.52
u	573.06	433.12	2,040.33	1,302.78
n	573.06	433.12	2,040.33	1,302.78
F	388.68	299.15	1,431.99	908.18
	100000	(President	The court	

NCDRC says buyers cannot be made to wait indefinitely for possession of property

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA New Delhi, May 22

BUYERS CANNOT BE made to wait indefinitely for possession of their properties, the apex consumer court has said and directed a Gurgaon-based devel-

SKYLINE INDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office: 1E/4, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi-110055 Email Id: skylineindia96@gmail.com; Tel No.: +91 11 23541110 CIN: L51909DL1996PLC075875, Website: www.skylineindia.co.in

NOTICE

Pursuant to regulation 29 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India Pursuant to regulation 29 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015 ("Listing Regulations") that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Thursday, May 30, 2019 at 02:00 P.M inter-alia to Consider and approve the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Financial year ended March 31, 2019 and to recommend dividend, if any for the financial year 2018-2019.

The said Notice may be accessed on the Company's website at http://www.skylineindia.co.in and may also be accessed on the Intip://www.sky/ineingia.co.in and may also be accessed on the Stock Exchange websites at https://www.msei.in Pursuant to this, the Company has decided that the close period (i.e. closure of trading window) under the "Code of Company to Regulate, Monitor and Report Trading" would continue till the end of 48 hours after the results are made public on May 30, 2019.

For Skyline India Limited

Place: Delhi Date: 15.05.2019

TRIES LIMITED) 021622

nesar, Haryana-122051

New Delhi - 110001

efax: 0124-4265817

nantrajlimited.com

d with Regulation

Obligations and of the Board of

30th day of May,

onnaught Circus,

udited Financial

er and financial

for the financial

any's website

xchanges - BSE:

Raj Limited.

ny Secretary)

sd/lanoj Pahwa

A-7812

ED

(Dinesh Kumar Sh Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Before The National Company Law Tribunal,

Before The National Company Law Tribunal,
Bench at Delhi

(CAA) 41/(PB) of 2019
Connected with
CA(CAA) (PB) No.69 of 2018
In the matter of the Companies Act, 2013
AND
In the matter of Section 230 (1) and 232
of the Companies Act, 2013 and
Companies (Compromises, Arrangement
and Amalgamation) Rules, 2016
In the matter of:

In the matter of: In the matter of Scheme of Amalgamation of: Dolphin Investment Management

Private Limited CIN: U67190DL2008PTC314860

Email Address: contact@sisplindia.com PAN: AADCD1265A

PAN:ADUDIZEDA A Company incorporated under the Companies Act, 1956 and Having its Registered office at A-87, Lower Ground Floor, Malviya Nagar, Main Shivalik Road, New Delhi – 110017 Applicant/Transferor Company no.1

AND
Gecko Technologies Private Limited CIN: U72200DL2010PTC201874 Email Address: contact@sisplindia.com

PAN: AADCG7696J

A Company incorporated under the Companies Act, 1956 and Having its Registered office at A-87, Lower Ground Floor, Malviya Nagar, Main Shivalik Road, New Delhi – 110017

Applicant/Transferor Company no.2 AND

Sri Kripa Share and Securities Private

Limited CIN: U65191DL2009PTC193941 Email Address: contact@sisplindia.com PAN: AANCS4060N

A Company incorporated under the Companies Act, 1956 and Having its Registered office at A-87, Lower Ground

शाखा कार्यालय : शिवाजी मार्ग. ई-मेल : vb6060@vijayabank.co.in ऑफ बडौदा वेबसाईट : www.vijayabank.com, फोन : 011-25938399

दिनांक: 18.04.2019

च्डन तथा प्रतिभूति हित का प्रवर्तन अधिनियम 2002 की April व्याय ।।। के अन्तर्गत नोटिस

क्त्रना पत्नी श्री सौरभ शुक्ला निवासी अरिहन्त हरमोनी, सी-ब्लॉक इन्द्रापुरम, अहिंसा खण्ड-।।

Place वार्वी मार्च द्वारा वित्तीय सुविधाएं स्वीकृत हुई - आपके द्वारा मूलधन की किश्तों, ब्याज इत्यादि के भुगतान में चूक हुई

👅 🖦 (ट्रांसफर ऑफ अन्डरटेर्किंग) एक्ट 1970 के तहत एक संस्था मे आते है, इसका मुख्य कार्यालय बडौदा 📼 🕫 एक शाखा कार्यालय शिवाजी मार्ग दिल्ली (इसके बाद से बैंक के रूप में जाना गया) में स्थित है । 🖦 की वोजना के अनुसार दिनांक 02.01.2019 को जी.एस.आर. सं. 2(ई) के तहत विजया बैंक को बैंक ऑफ [वा व्यानितन के नियमों के संदर्भ में, सभी ऋण दस्तावेजों के साथ विजया बैंक के पक्ष में प्रतिभूत ब्याज को बैंक

🛋 🖘 विभिन्न वित्तीय सुविधार्ये बैंक के पक्ष में निष्पादित अनुबन्ध तथा प्रपत्रों में वर्णित नियमों व शतों के अनुसार को द्वारा देय बकाया राशि का वर्णन अनुच्छेद 1 में किया गया है।

22017-18 and RACPCD/CM/293/2017-18 हेतु बैंक के पक्ष में आपने प्रतिभूति हित सृजित किया जिसमें चल किया गया। प्रतिभूत आस्तियों का विशिष्ट रूप से विवरण अनुच्छेद 2 में किया गया है।

ट किये नये है। आपकों वित्तीय सुविधाओं के मूल राशियों का उक्त अनुबन्धों तथा प्रपन्नों के अनुसार पुर्नभुगतान करना विका स्वातन करना आवश्यक है।

्रात्तन अनियमित हो गया है। फलस्वरूप मूल ऋण तथा ब्याज के पुर्नभुगतान में आपके द्वारा सं. 1 में की गई 2013 के निष्पादित आस्ति के रूप में वर्गीकृत किया जा चुका है

निख में कुछ होने के कारण आपके खिलाफ ऋण वसूली अधिकरण/सिविल कोर्ट में....... ओए/ओएस नं. वसूली 🔤 कन है तो उपरोक्त पैरा को हटा दिया जायेगा) मुकदमा दायर किया गया है 📑 🗺 📾 प्रवर्तन अधिनियम 2002 (यहां इसे आगे अधिनियम कहा गया) की धारा 13(2) के अन्तर्गत प्रदत्त

का कि कल रूपये 62,93,134.10 (रूपये बासठ लाख तिरानवे हजार एक सौ चौतीस एवं दस पैसे मात्र) दिनांक

जनम बैंक यहां वर्णित दिनांक से 60 दिवस के भीतर रूपये 62,93,134.10 (रूपये बासठ लाख तिरानवे हजार पंजीवू कार्य बैंक यहां वर्णित दिनांक से 60 दिवस के मातर रूपय 62,93,134,10 रूपमा नात्र प्राप्त पंजीवू पंजीवू के साथ मांग करते हैं। पंजीवू के आगे के ब्याज, लागतों शुरूकों एवं भुगतान अथवा वसूली होने तक की अन्य ग्राप्त्यों के साथ मांग करते हैं।

हिंचि आगे के ब्याज, लागता शुल्का एव भुगतान अववा असूरा वारा पास बहादुः इस्त अधिनियम के प्रावधानों की शतों के अन्तर्गत किसी एक अववा समस्त प्रतिभूत आस्तियों के विरुद्ध आप ाध्य होगा। अधिनियम के अन्तर्गत बैंक ऑफ बड़ौदा के पास शक्तियां उपलब्ध है जिसमें शामिल है 1. ऋणी की कार अववा प्रतिकृत आस्तियों की विक्रय के जरिये वसूली 2. व्यापार का प्रबन्धन कि की के अधिकार तथा विकय हुए प्रतिपूर कथाँ की वसूनी तथा प्रतिभूत आस्ति का बैंक ऑफ बड़ीदा हारा समस्त वा गवा हो, को ज़ामिल करते हुए। कृपया यह सूचित रहे कि इस नोटिस का पंडी बतों में अवश्ववित प्रतिपूर आस्तियों का विकय, पट्टे या अन्य तरीके हे (सामान्य व 'उत्तरकारक माँ का गर्केने आफेर्स अधिनियम की बाग 13(13) में वर्णित उपलेक्त प्रावधानों की अनुपालना ना होना

संबंध । कम्पनी त की गई है। ऋणीयों का ध्यान उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13(8) के प्रावधानों के अनुसार उपलब्ध

धारा कि इन्दर्भि के विरूद विधि अनुसार बेंक ऑफ बड़ौदा के कथित ऋणों / सुविधाओं के अ (प्राधिकृत अधिकारी) (शक्ति

बैंक ऑफ बड़ौदा समक्ष कोई

सकि (रूपये) दिनांक 18,04.2019 को बकाया 🖚 6293134.10 आपके द्वारा पुर्नभुगतान योग्य

₹ 57,93,202.10

₹ 4,99,932.00

🖫 (रूपचे बासठ लाख तिरानवे हजार एक सौ चौंतीस एवं दस पैसे मात्र) उसके पञ्चात के दिनां क्षेत्र, नुबन्ध की दर्गे पर आगे के ब्याज, लागतों शुल्कों एवं भुगतान अथवा वसली होने तक की अन्य वा

सीजी की बंधक संपत्तियों का विवरण)-

इस स्वाम, अहिंसा खण्ड-।।, तहसील एवं जिला गाजियांबाद (उप्र)-201010

टबंधन/बंधक संपत्तियों का विवरण) सकत

कार्या

होने व

विरोध

द्वारा

एमर्स

क्षेत्रीय

(प्राधिकृत अधिकारी) बैंक ऑफ बड़ीदा

प्रस्ताव प्रक्रिया)

के ध्यानार्थ निमिटे

इसके **FINANCE**

206, मेशियल सर्विसेज लि. 705 / 706, 7वीं मंजिल, हॉलमार्क बिंजनेस प्लाजा, नई वि गुरु नानक हॉस्पिटल के सामने, बांद्रा (ई); मुबंई—400051

म की धारा 13(2) के अंतर्गत सचना का पकाशन